SPORT

Baseball

Basketball Co-Chair

Basketball Co-Chair

Cross - Country
Football Co-Chair
Football Co-Chair
Golf

Ice Hockey
Lacrosse
Modified

Skiing

Skiing - Nordic
Soccer Co-Chair
Soccer Co-Chair
Swimming

Tennis Co-Chair
Tennis Co-Chair
Track & Field
Winter Track
Wrestling
Wrestling Assist.

Bowling

B/G

SEASON CHAIRPERSON

Section IX
Directory 2013-2014

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Spring
Winter
Winter
Fall

Fall

Fall

Spring
Winter
Spring
F/W/S
Winter
Winter
Fall

Fall

Winter
Spring
Spring
Spring
Winter
Winter
Winter

Winter

Dave Onusko
EMAIL:

Fred Ahart
EMAIL:

Rob Gravelle
EMAIL:
James Glover
EMAIL:

Glen Maisch
EMAIL:

David Coates
EMAIL:

Tom Howe
EMAIL:

Paul Bacsardi
EMAIL:

Bob Slate
EMAIL:
Jeremy Weber
EMAIL:

Janet Carey
EMAIL:

Jon Stern
EMAIL:

Tony Martelli
EMAIL:

Pete Ferguson
EMAIL:

Scott Warner
EMAIL:
Urvashi Gupta
EMAIL:

Luann McCarthy Port Jervis HS

EMAIL:

Matthew Hemmer Monroe-Woodbury HS Central Valley

EMAIL:
Michael White
EMAIL:

Jeff Cuilty
EMAIL:

Lou Chartrand
EMAIL:
Theresa Eckert
EMAIL:

ADDRESS CITY
Marlboro CSD Marlboro

onuskod@marlboroschools.org
Roscoe CSD Roscoe

fahart@roscoe.k12.ny.us
S.S. Seward

rgravelle@floridaufsd.org

Florida

Monroe-Woodbury HS Central Valley

jglover@mw.k12.ny.us

Kingston City Schools  Kingston
gmaisch@kingstoncityschools.org

Middletown City S.D.  Middletown
dcoates@ecsdm.org

Cornwall High School
thowe@cornwallschools.com

38 Ayr Road Chester
pgb5555@frontiernet.net

Saugerties Jr. H.S. Saugerties
rslate@saugerties.k12.ny.us

Pine Plains CSD Pine Plains
brian.devincenzi@millbrookcsd.or

1061 Hunter Road Neversink
jcarey1789@aol.com

New Paltz HS New Paltz
istern@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

39 Ona Lane Newburgh
amartelli@hve.rr.com

Highland CSD Highland

pferguson@highland-k12.org

Valley Central HS Montgomery
swarner@vcmail.ouboces.org

Monticello HS Monticello
ugupta@ki12mcsd.net

Port Jervis
Imccarthy@pjschools.org

joiataur@tvcs.k12.ny.us
Washingtonville HS
mwhite@ws.k12.ny.us
Heritage Middle School Newburgh
jeffcuilty@hvce.rr.com
Onteora High School  Boiceville
Ichartrand@onteora.k12.ny.us
Highland High School Highland
tetetree@aol.com

Wash'ville

New Windsor

STATE ZIP
NY 12542
NY 12776
NY 10921
NY 10917
NY 12401
NY 10940
NY 12553
NY 10918
NY 12477
NY 12567
NY 12765
NY 12561
NY 12550
NY 12528
NY 12549
NY 12701
NY 12771
NY 10917
NY 10992
NY 12553
NY 12412
NY 12528



SPORT

Chemical Health
Safety

Eligibility Com.
Officials Coordinator
Officials Coord. Assist.
Sportsmanship Com
Cheerleading
Basketball Chair
Cross - Country
Field Hockey

Golf

Gymnastics
Lacrosse

Modified

Skiing

Skiing - Nordic
Soccer

Softball

Swimming

Tennis

Track & Field
Volleyball

Winter Track

Bowling

B/G

SEASON CHAIRPERSON

Section IX
Directory 2013-2014

B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

F/W/S
F/W/S
F/W/S
F/W/S
F/W/S
F/WIS
F/WIS
Winter
Fall
Fall
F/S
Winter
Spring
F/W/S
Winter
Winter
Fall
Spring
Fall
Fall
Spring
Fall
Winter

Winter

Marco Lanzoni
EMAIL:

Janet Carey
EMAIL:

Fred Ahart
EMAIL:
Dennis Burkett
EMAIL:

Jim Osborne
EMAIL:

Glen Maisch
EMAIL:
Cherie Ramsey
EMAIL.:

Steve Boucher
EMAIL:

Joe Cahill
EMAIL:

ADDRESS CITY

Spackenkill UFSD Poughkeepsie
marco.lanzoni@spackenkillschools.org

1061 Hunter Road Neversink
jcarey1789@aol.com

Roscoe CSD Roscoe
fahart@roscoe. k12 ny.us

12 Enterprise Road New Paltz
burketd@marlboroschools.org

BOCES,53 Gibson Rd Goshen
josborne@ouboces.org

Kingston City Schools  Kingston
gmaisch@kingstoncityschools.org

Pine Bush HS Pine Bush

chrquest@frontiernet.net

Rhinebeck High School Rhinebeck

shoucher@rhinebeckecsd.org

Kingston HS Kingston
jcahill@kingstoncityschools.org

Carol Jean Bull-Knuth 420 Lakeshore Drive  Pine Bush

EMAIL:
Bill Earl
EMAIL:

cjbullB00@hotmail.com
Monroe-Woodbury HS Central Valley
wearl@mw.k12.ny.us

Lee Ann Pazoga Wallkill Middle School  Wallkill

EMAIL:
Wendy Crandall
EMAIL:

EMAIL.:

Janet Carey
EMAIL.:

Jon Stern
EMAIL:

Diane Wanser
EMAIL:

Bruce Guyette
EMAIL:

Pat Ryan
EMAIL.:

Selina DeCicco
EMAIL:

Idigsby@wallkillcsd.k12.ny.us
Pine Bush HS Pine Bush
wcrandall@pinebushschools.org

1061 Hunter Road Neversink

jcarey1789@aol.com
New Paltz HS New Paltz

istern@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

PO Box 47 Ottisville
dwans@citilink.net

Minisink Valley CSD  Slate Hill

bguyette@minisink.com
Washingtonville HS Wash'ville

pryan@ws.k12.ny.us
Ellenville HS Ellenville

sdecicco@ecs.k12.ny.us

Natasha Kennedy Wallkill Middle School  Wallkill

EMAIL:

Toni Woody
EMAIL.:

David Feuer
EMAIL:

Erena O'Brien
EMAIL:

nkennedy@wallkillesd.k12.ny.us

New Paltz CSD New Paltz
twoody@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Cornwall HS New Windsor
dfeuer@ccsd.ouboces.org

F.D.R. High School Hyde Park

mommiecoltsfan69@aol.com

STAT

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

ZIP
12603
12765
12776
12561
10924
12401
12566
12572
12401
12566
10917
12589

12566

12765
12561
10963
10973
10992
12428
12589
12561
12553

12538



